11/02/2025, 12:53 Gmail - Re: Order

M G mall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Order

1 message
Maleney Brodner <maleney@bgtoffice.co.za>
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Hi Kate
Please send us the proforma invoice inclusive of the bank charges, insurance and UPS.

Kind regards
Gaenor

On 2025/02/11 12:23, Kate Griffiths wrote:
Hi Maleney,
If you would like to pay for your order, | will email you a proforma invoice (same as quotation), this has the payment details on the bottom left hand side. You can pay by bank trai
If you cannot pay that way, please let me know as we can accept Paypal (this costs 6% of the total order)
Do you still require the bank charges, insurance and UPS?
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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On Tue, 11 Feb 2025 at 10:04, Maleney Brodner <maleney@bgtoffice.co.za> wrote:

Hi Kate

Hope you are well. Kindly advise how do we make payment for the order.

Please advise.

Kind regards

Gaenor

On 2025/02/10 12:39, Kate Griffiths wrote:
Hi Maleney,
Bank charges are to cover the amount that the bank charges us to receive your payment. These can be removed if you arrange to pay all bank charges yourself.
Insurance is to cover your parcel whilst it is on its way to you. You can of course ask us to remove this and take the risk of the parcel not being insured. There is als
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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On Mon, 10 Feb 2025 at 10:36, Maleney Brodner <maleney@bgtoffice.co.za> wrote:
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Hi Kate

Thank you. We were not aware of this.
Also why are there insurance and bank charges?
Kindly advise.
Kind regards
Gaenor
On 2025/02/10 12:31, Kate Griffiths wrote:
Good morning Maleney,
Thank you for your email.
Please accept my reply on behalf of Sophie.
The price on your quotation is correct. The price on the website is for UK customers.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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On Mon, 10 Feb 2025 at 09:56, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

- Forwarded message ---
From: Maleney Brodner <maleney@bgtoffice.co.za>
Date: Mon, 10 Feb 2025 at 09:54

Subject: Re: Order

To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie

Thank you for the quote however please see below the price from your website.
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Y8 VIAMEL

Home Medical - Emergency Services - Veterinary - Automotive Ind

Spare Parts & Technical Services - Search Contact

Home > V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator

“ V1000 Foetal

\- Part Number: 1410000
£676.20

VAT and Shipping Calculated at Checkou

The V1000 foetal heart sii
has been designed for usi
clinicians.

This unique patented simi
objective testing of foetal

On 2025/02/07 15:11, Sophie Lines wrote:
Dear Maleney,
Thank you for your reply. Please find attached a quotation for the V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator, including carriage costs to you in South Africa.
If you would like to proceed with this order, please let me know and | will send you a Proforma Invoice.

If any changes are required, please do not hesitate to contact me and | will make the necessary amendments.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to |
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On Fri, Feb 7, 2025 at 12:03 PM Maleney Brodner <maleney@bgtoffice.co.za> wrote:
Good Day
Thank you for your prompt response.
Please see attached.
Kind regards
Gaenor

On 2025/02/07 13:56, Sophie Lines wrote:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1823663835825185032%7Cmsg-f:1823756570165978...  3/5


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:maleney@bgtoffice.co.za

11/02/2025, 12:53 Gmail - Re: Order

Good afternoon,
Thank you for your email. | can confirm the price for the V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator (part number 1410000) is $922.60 EXW.

In order for me to provide you with an official quote including carriage costs via UPS, please can you let me know your full invoice and delive

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please ¢
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On Fri, Feb 7, 2025 at 9:48 AM Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Maleney Brodner <maleney@bgtoffice.co.za>
Date: Fri, 7 Feb 2025 at 09:43

Subject: Order

To: <info@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Good Day

Trust you are well. Please provide us with a quote on the below including delivery.

V1000 Foetal Hear:

Part Number: 1410000
Regular price£676.208ale price

VAT and Shipping Calculated at Checkout

The V1000 foetal heart simulator is
has been designed for use by engi
clinicians.

This unique patented simulator is €
objective testing of foetal heart moi
subjective traditional methods or ct
test equipment.

To be used with foetal heart monitc

e Testing prior to use

Fault finding and diagnosis

Soak testing
¢ Simulation and training
¢ Use as part of a PPM procedu

Includes 4 x AA batteries and is suj
carry case.

Kind regards

Maleney Brodner

Budget Office Suppliers and Stationers C.C.

Tel: 021 511 9121
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Fax: @021 511 9343

\@. B
Kind regards

Maleney Brodner

Budget Office Suppliers and Stationers C.C.
Tel: 021 511 9121

Fax: @021 511 9343

Kind regards

Maleney Brodner

Budget Office Suppliers and Stationers C.C.
Tel: 021 511 9121

Fax: 021 511 9343

Kind regards

Maleney Brodner

Budget Office Suppliers and Stationers C.C.
Tel: 021 511 9121

Fax: 021 511 9343
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